Student Survey Jan2013

1. luse acomputer to (select all that apply):

Communicate with teachers

Communicate with fellow students

Write drafts and edit papers

Work with other students on group
projects

Find information on the Internet

Create a presentation

Record and analyze data in a
spreadsheet

Record and analyze data in a
database

Create Graphs or Tables

Solve problems

Take a test or quiz

Create multimedia presentations

Create Websites

Download and play MP3 music

Create/edit digital photos/movies

Stay organized

Stay connected to what is
happening in my world

create computer programs

SurveyMonkey

Response
Percent

| 84.3%

| 80.2%

I 97.8%

| 92.4%

| 96.5%

| 89.5%

44.5%

30.7%

| 57.5%

| 51.0%

| 49.4%

I 46.4%

11.6%

| 45.1%

| 35.1%

| 76.0%

| 69.5%

10.0%

Other (please specify)
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Response
Count

456

434

529

500

522

484

241

166

311

276

267

251

63

244

190

411

376

54

24



answered question 541

skipped question 2

2. How satisfied are you with your access to the computers you need:

Very Satisfied Not Very Don't Rating Rating
isfi
satisfied Satisfied Unsatisfied know Average Count
61.0% 34.1% 0.9%
At school 2.4% (13) 1.5% (8) 1.44 539
(329) (184) (5)
71.7% 25.7% 1.1%
At home 0.7% (4) 0.7% (4) 1.30 537
(385) (138) (6)
answered question 540
skipped question 3

3. How many of your teachers post classroom materials online (e.g.:PDF's, web links,
videos, photos, texts) for review outside of class time?

Response Response

Percent Count
None || 0.4% 2
1 ] 5.2% 28
2 1 15.6% 84
3 | | 31.8% 171
N E— 23.5% 126
5 8.2% 44
Al ] 15.3% 82

Other

5
answered question 537
skipped question 6

20f12



4. How often do you use a computer in the classroom to help you learn about a topic or

concept?

Daily
Weekly
Monthly

Quarterly

Never

I:II:II:I

Response
Percent

54.6%

39.2%

3.3%

1.5%

1.3%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

294

211

18

538

5. How often do you use a computer in the classroom to demonstrate what you've learned?

Daily

Weekly

Monthly

Quarterly

Never

[E—
I
[
£

[
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Response
Percent

20.6%

40.7%

20.6%

6.5%

11.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

111

220

111

35

63

540



6. How comfortable do you feel troubleshooting computer issues as described below?

Frozen screen

Printing issues

Installing and updating software

Managing bluetooth devices

Downloading & uploading files

File management (Save and Find
Documents)

Managing system preferences

Connecting to a projector

Backing up data

Sharing documents with teachers
and fellow students

Managing iTunes/iCloud (updating,
backup, adding content)

Very

27.8% (148)

34.1% (182)

38.2% (203)

19.9% (105)

55.3% (294)

59.7% (318)

47.9% (254)

21.3% (113)

24.4% (129)

64.1% (339)

35.3% (187)

Somewhat

44.1% (235)

45.4% (242)

37.1% (197)

29.7% (157)

27.4% (146)

23.5% (125)

31.3% (166)

28.5% (151)

37.3% (197)

20.4% (108)

38.2% (202)
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Not At All

21.6% (115)

17.3% (92)

20.2% (107)

34.7% (183)

13.9% (74)

13.3% (71)

16.2% (86)

37.0% (196)

33.1% (175)

12.1% (64)

21.4% (113)

Not Applicable

7.9% (42)

4.3% (23)

5.6% (30)

17.8% (94)

4.9% (26)

4.7% (25)

5.1% (27)

15.5% (82)

7.4% (39)

4.3% (23)

8.1% (43)

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

533

533

531

528

532

533

530

530

528

529

529

536



7. When you have a problem with a school computer, how quickly is it resolved?

Same Day

2-3 Days

1 Week

Longer than 1 Week

Not Applicable

I
[E—

=
=

Response
Percent

36.3%

17.0%

4.6%

5.0%

37.0%

answered question

skipped question

8. How often do you experience problems with Internet connectivity at school?

Always

Often

Sometimes

Never

O
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Response
Percent

3.1%

11.5%

47.5%

37.9%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

196

92

25

27

200

540

Response
Count

17

62

257

205

541



9. Do you want a hard copy paper planner next year? (This is the agenda book with each
month listed, that we have traditionally given all students in the beginning of the year).

No

No, | have another way to stay
organized

Yes, | like keeping organized on
paper

Yes, but | would like a planner on-
line too so | can have both.

&k
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Response
Percent

14.7%

12.3%

47.3%

25.7%

Feel free to make other suggestions

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

68

57

219

119

43

463

80
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Q1. luse acomputer to (select all that apply):

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

games [Games]

drawing [Education: Art &amp; Drawing]

take photobooth selfies [Non Educational Use: pics]
game [Games]

JUST listening to music [Non Educational: music]
check my grades [educational use: grades]

| use it to listen to music, and create music and art. [Education: Art &amp;
Drawing] [Non Educational: music] [educational: create music]

Screwing around during class (this occupies 99.9% of my computer use)
[Games]

engrade [educational use: grades]

Mastering Physics [educational use: Science]
Play games [Games]

homework [educational use: homework]
Games [Games]

Play videogames [Games]

No

YouTube [non educ: watch videos]

i like tables a lot

Play video games, social media, and procrastinate in class [Games] [non ed:
social media]

Facebook [non ed: social media]
games [Games]

Play Computer Games [Games]
Engrade [educational use: grades]
Play Games [Games]

write notes in class, do homework [educational use: homework] [educ use:
notes]
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Feb 15, 2013 4:22 PM
Feb 15, 2013 1:26 PM
Feb 15, 2013 1:07 PM
Feb 15, 2013 1:00 PM
Feb 15, 2013 10:46 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:37 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:36 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:35 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:28 AM
Feb 14, 2013 10:43 AM

Feb 14, 2013 10:37 AM

Feb 14, 2013 10:33 AM
Feb 10, 2013 8:01 PM
Feb 9, 2013 7:29 PM
Feb 7, 2013 7:34 PM
Feb 7, 2013 6:29 PM

Feb 7, 2013 6:12 PM



Q3. How many of your teachers post classroom materials online (e.g.:PDF's, web links, videos, photos, texts) for

review outside of class time?

1 one of my teachers posts everything i need while others only have one or two
documents.
2 My teachers post my homework on itslearning but only 2 of them History and

Spanish. But my math teacher posts homework on her website, so if we are
absent. | don't know about review outside of class time.

3 All of them except Mr. Daniels
4 No
5 i dont have no teachers
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Feb 25, 2013 10:45 AM

Feb 16, 2013 2:07 PM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM

Feb 14, 2013 10:43 AM
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Q9. Do you want a hard copy paper planner next year? (This is the agenda book with each month listed, that we
have traditionally given all students in the beginning of the year).

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

we should definitely keep the hard copy planners

It is much easier and faster to pull out a planner at the end of class tow rite down
homework than to get your computer out turn it on and put the home work into
an online planner.

Have physical planners available but not given out willy-nilly to people why won't
use them.

| feel like because we all use the computers, is there a way to download a
planner onto the computer? better idea! :)

| like keeping organized on paper but am up for trying new things as long | have
the option to use my current system.

| write my homework on a stickie on my computer

I'm a senior, so | don't really care

| want a bigger planner!

Better laptop cases...por favor.

Give everyone 100 pencils so they can do work in class.
the option to use a provided online one or paper

| like having the physical notebook, but | would also like a virtual planner that |
can't possibly lose.

| would like to have teachers allow us to use our computers as our planners and
take notes in class with them.

| need to stay organized on paper, it allows much more fluidity with my activities
and tasks that | need to accomplish. | could not survive without my planner, and |
don't want my whole life to be in front of screen.

| need it

Give us an electronic one, preinstalled on the computers, to save paper.

Apple is for rich people with too much money. You are sending a bad message
to the children of the school regarding how to spend money.

Crack cocaine?
DONT GET RID OF IT

i would not feel organized at all. i would never write my homework down if it was
on the computer, i would forget.

idc
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Feb 27, 2013 10:27 AM

Feb 19, 2013 12:49 PM

Feb 16, 2013 11:02 PM

Feb 16, 2013 2:07 PM

Feb 15, 2013 3:38 PM

Feb 15, 2013 2:54 PM
Feb 15, 2013 12:34 PM
Feb 15, 2013 10:44 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:42 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:41 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:40 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:36 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:36 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:35 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM



Q9. Do you want a hard copy paper planner next year? (This is the agenda book with each month listed, that we
have traditionally given all students in the beginning of the year).

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

But i do like the schedule in the planner

Ya know?

Online planners not necessary! Things are getting way too tech! Stop at the
computers. We're all gonna be vegetables if we enforce more and more
computer use

It doesn't matter

| want one a lot

i hated this survey

| dont care im out chea

waste of time

Need aPlanner

Give everyone a hundred dollars

Having a paper planner is extremely useful. | would not be able to stay as
organized with a digital planner

| feel like it is more convenient to check a hard copy planner for homework than
open up your computer every time.

| am a senior so it doesn't apply to me
Hard-copy Planners should be bigger.
Yes, | really want a paper planner.
Free Facebook

NO

The hardcopy planner is good overall, mainly because it doesn't run out of power

and is tiny. Although really, a custom-made "Online Planner" is unnecessary,
any student can just use google docs or evernote for that...

Make the planners larger

ipads yum

| personally don't like the computers in class because people pay much less
attention. LanSchool was introduced as a preventative measure but not a single
teacher uses it.

It depends how good the online planner is, however | think there are people that

will always want to write their assignments on paper. ***Online planner would be
sweet***
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Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM
Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:16 AM

Feb 15, 2013 10:13 AM

Feb 14, 2013 10:43 AM

Feb 14, 2013 10:36 AM

Feb 14, 2013 8:37 AM



