Student Survey Jan2013



1. I use a computer to (select all that apply):

	Response Percent	Response Count
Communicate with teachers	84.3%	456
Communicate with fellow students	80.2%	434
Write drafts and edit papers	97.8%	529
Work with other students on group projects	92.4%	500
Find information on the Internet	96.5%	522
Create a presentation	89.5%	484
Record and analyze data in a spreadsheet	44.5%	241
Record and analyze data in a database	30.7%	166
Create Graphs or Tables	57.5%	311
Solve problems	51.0%	276
Take a test or quiz	49.4%	267
Create multimedia presentations	46.4%	251
Create Websites	11.6%	63
Download and play MP3 music	45.1%	244
Create/edit digital photos/movies	35.1%	190
Stay organized	76.0%	411
Stay connected to what is happening in my world	69.5%	376
create computer programs	10.0%	54

answered question	541
skipped question	2

2. How satisfied are you with your access to the computers you need:

	Very satisfied	Satisfied	Not Satisfied	Very Unsatisfied	Don't know	Rating Average	Rating Count
At school	61.0% (329)	34.1% (184)	2.4% (13)	1.5% (8)	0.9% (5)	1.44	539
At home	71.7% (385)	25.7% (138)	0.7% (4)	0.7% (4)	1.1% (6)	1.30	537
					answered	question	540
					skipped	question	3

3. How many of your teachers post classroom materials online (e.g.:PDF's, web links, videos, photos, texts) for review outside of class time?

	Response Percent	Response Count
None	0.4%	2
1	5.2%	28
2	15.6%	84
3	31.8%	171
4	23.5%	126
5	8.2%	44
All	15.3%	82
	Other	

537	answered question	
6	skipped question	

5

4. How often do you use a computer in the classroom to help you learn about a topic or concept?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Daily	54.6%	294
Weekly	39.2%	211
Monthly	3.3%	18
Quarterly	1.5%	8
Never	1.3%	7
	answered question	538
	skipped question	5

5. How often do you use a computer in the classroom to demonstrate what you've learned?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Daily	20.6%	111
Weekly	40.7%	220
Monthly	20.6%	111
Quarterly	6.5%	35
Never	11.7%	63
	answered question	540
	skipped question	3

6. How comfortable do you feel troubleshooting computer issues as described below?

	Very	Somewhat	Not At All	Not Applicable	Rating Count
Frozen screen	27.8% (148)	44.1% (235)	21.6% (115)	7.9% (42)	533
Printing issues	34.1% (182)	45.4% (242)	17.3% (92)	4.3% (23)	533
Installing and updating software	38.2% (203)	37.1% (197)	20.2% (107)	5.6% (30)	531
Managing bluetooth devices	19.9% (105)	29.7% (157)	34.7% (183)	17.8% (94)	528
Downloading & uploading files	55.3% (294)	27.4% (146)	13.9% (74)	4.9% (26)	532
File management (Save and Find Documents)	59.7% (318)	23.5% (125)	13.3% (71)	4.7% (25)	533
Managing system preferences	47.9% (254)	31.3% (166)	16.2% (86)	5.1% (27)	530
Connecting to a projector	21.3% (113)	28.5% (151)	37.0% (196)	15.5% (82)	530
Backing up data	24.4% (129)	37.3% (197)	33.1% (175)	7.4% (39)	528
Sharing documents with teachers and fellow students	64.1% (339)	20.4% (108)	12.1% (64)	4.3% (23)	529
Managing iTunes/iCloud (updating, backup, adding content)	35.3% (187)	38.2% (202)	21.4% (113)	8.1% (43)	529
			aı	nswered question	536
				skipped question	7

7. When you have a problem with a school computer, how quickly is it resolved?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Same Day	36.3%	196
2-3 Days	17.0%	92
1 Week	4.6%	25
Longer than 1 Week	5.0%	27
Not Applicable	37.0%	200
	answered question	540
	skipped question	3

8. How often do you experience problems with Internet connectivity at school?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Always	3.1%	17
Often	11.5%	62
Sometimes	47.5%	257
Never	37.9%	205
	answered question	541
	skipped question	2

9. Do you want a hard copy paper planner next year? (This is the agenda book with each month listed, that we have traditionally given all students in the beginning of the year).

	Response Percent	Response Count
No	14.7%	68
No, I have another way to stay organized	12.3%	57
Yes, I like keeping organized on paper	47.3%	219
Yes, but I would like a planner on- line too so I can have both.	25.7%	119
	Feel free to make other suggestions	43
	answered question	463

skipped question

80

Q1. I us	e a computer to (select all that apply):	
1	games [Games]	Feb 15, 2013 4:22 PM
2	drawing [Education: Art & Drawing]	Feb 15, 2013 1:26 PM
3	take photobooth selfies [Non Educational Use: pics]	Feb 15, 2013 1:07 PM
4	game [Games]	Feb 15, 2013 1:00 PM
5	JUST listening to music [Non Educational: music]	Feb 15, 2013 10:46 AM
6	check my grades [educational use: grades]	Feb 15, 2013 10:37 AM
7	I use it to listen to music, and create music and art. [Education: Art & Drawing] [Non Educational: music] [educational: create music]	Feb 15, 2013 10:36 AM
8	Screwing around during class (this occupies 99.9% of my computer use) [Games]	Feb 15, 2013 10:35 AM
9	engrade [educational use: grades]	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
10	Mastering Physics [educational use: Science]	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
11	Play games [Games]	Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM
12	homework [educational use: homework]	Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM
13	Games [Games]	Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM
14	Play videogames [Games]	Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM
15	No	Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM
16	YouTube [non educ: watch videos]	Feb 15, 2013 10:28 AM
17	i like tables a lot	Feb 14, 2013 10:43 AM
18	Play video games, social media, and procrastinate in class [Games] [non ed: social media]	Feb 14, 2013 10:37 AM
19	Facebook [non ed: social media]	Feb 14, 2013 10:33 AM
20	games [Games]	Feb 10, 2013 8:01 PM
21	Play Computer Games [Games]	Feb 9, 2013 7:29 PM
22	Engrade [educational use: grades]	Feb 7, 2013 7:34 PM
23	Play Games [Games]	Feb 7, 2013 6:29 PM
24	write notes in class, do homework [educational use: homework] [educ use:	Feb 7, 2013 6:12 PM

Q3. How many of your teachers post classroom materials online (e.g.:PDF's, web links, videos, photos, texts) for review outside of class time?			
1	one of my teachers posts everything i need while others only have one or two documents.	Feb 25, 2013 10:45 AM	
2	My teachers post my homework on itslearning but only 2 of them History and Spanish. But my math teacher posts homework on her website, so if we are absent. I don't know about review outside of class time.	Feb 16, 2013 2:07 PM	
3	All of them except Mr. Daniels	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM	
4	No	Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM	
5	i dont have no teachers	Feb 14, 2013 10:43 AM	

Q9. Do you want a hard copy paper planner next year? (This is the agenda book with each month listed, that we have traditionally given all students in the beginning of the year).

1	we should definitely keep the hard copy planners	Feb 27, 2013 10:27 AM
2	It is much easier and faster to pull out a planner at the end of class tow rite down homework than to get your computer out turn it on and put the home work into an online planner.	Feb 19, 2013 12:49 PM
3	Have physical planners available but not given out willy-nilly to people why won't use them.	Feb 16, 2013 11:02 PM
4	I feel like because we all use the computers, is there a way to download a planner onto the computer? better idea! :)	Feb 16, 2013 2:07 PM
5	I like keeping organized on paper but am up for trying new things as long I have the option to use my current system.	Feb 15, 2013 3:38 PM
6	I write my homework on a stickie on my computer	Feb 15, 2013 2:54 PM
7	I'm a senior, so I don't really care	Feb 15, 2013 12:34 PM
8	I want a bigger planner!	Feb 15, 2013 10:44 AM
9	Better laptop casespor favor.	Feb 15, 2013 10:42 AM
10	Give everyone 100 pencils so they can do work in class.	Feb 15, 2013 10:41 AM
11	the option to use a provided online one or paper	Feb 15, 2013 10:40 AM
12	I like having the physical notebook, but I would also like a virtual planner that I can't possibly lose.	Feb 15, 2013 10:36 AM
13	I would like to have teachers allow us to use our computers as our planners and take notes in class with them.	Feb 15, 2013 10:36 AM
14	I need to stay organized on paper, it allows much more fluidity with my activities and tasks that I need to accomplish. I could not survive without my planner, and I don't want my whole life to be in front of screen.	Feb 15, 2013 10:35 AM
15	I need it	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
16	Give us an electronic one, preinstalled on the computers, to save paper.	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
17	Apple is for rich people with too much money. You are sending a bad message to the children of the school regarding how to spend money.	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
18	Crack cocaine?	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
19	DONT GET RID OF IT	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
20	i would not feel organized at all. i would never write my homework down if it was on the computer, i would forget.	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM
21	idc	Feb 15, 2013 10:34 AM

Q9. Do you want a hard copy paper planner next year? (This is the agenda book with each month listed, that we have traditionally given all students in the beginning of the year). 22 But i do like the schedule in the planner Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM 23 Ya know? Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM 24 Online planners not necessary! Things are getting way too tech! Stop at the Feb 15, 2013 10:33 AM computers. We're all gonna be vegetables if we enforce more and more computer use 25 It doesn't matter Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM 26 I want one a lot Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM 27 i hated this survey Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM 28 I dont care im out chea Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM 29 waste of time Feb 15, 2013 10:32 AM 30 Need aPlanner Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM 31 Give everyone a hundred dollars Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM 32 Having a paper planner is extremely useful. I would not be able to stay as Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM organized with a digital planner 33 I feel like it is more convenient to check a hard copy planner for homework than Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM open up your computer every time. 34 I am a senior so it doesn't apply to me Feb 15, 2013 10:31 AM 35 Hard-copy Planners should be bigger. Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM 36 Yes, I really want a paper planner. Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM 37 Free Facebook Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM 38 NO Feb 15, 2013 10:30 AM 39 The hardcopy planner is good overall, mainly because it doesn't run out of power Feb 15, 2013 10:16 AM and is tiny. Although really, a custom-made "Online Planner" is unnecessary, any student can just use google docs or evernote for that... 40 Make the planners larger Feb 15, 2013 10:13 AM 41 ipads yum Feb 14, 2013 10:43 AM 42 I personally don't like the computers in class because people pay much less Feb 14, 2013 10:36 AM attention. LanSchool was introduced as a preventative measure but not a single teacher uses it. It depends how good the online planner is, however I think there are people that 43 Feb 14, 2013 8:37 AM will always want to write their assignments on paper. ***Online planner would be sweet***